FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BP 6310
PUPILATTENDANCE CALENDAR FOR 2021/2022

Staff Development Day (students do not attend) ...........cccccevveeenenn Thursday, August 12, 2021
Staff Development Day (students do not attend) ............cceeeveervrnennnn Friday, August 13, 2021
First Day of Student Attendance ...........ccccvvvevveveeie i Monday, August 16, 2021
Staff Development Day (students do not attend) ............cccceerveenene Monday, November 1, 2021
Semester Records Day (students do not attend) ..........cccccevveveeenene Friday, December 17, 2021
Staff Development Day (students do not attend) ............cceeeveervercnenne. Friday, April 15, 2022
Last Day of Student AttendanCe..........ccocvevveiecieeie e Thursday, June 2, 2022
Summer SChool COMMENCES .......ccveiuiieeiieierie e Monday, June 6, 2022

Labor Day

Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Holiday.................

.................................................................................... Monday, September 6, 2021

.............................................................................. Thursday, November 11, 2021
Monday, November 22 through Friday, November 26, 2021

Winter Recess .........cccevuee. Monday, December 20, 2021 through Friday, December 31, 2021
Martin Luther King Day........cccccoieiieiiiie e Monday, January 17, 2022
[T aToo] [ - | TP Monday, February 14, 2022
WaShiNGtON DAy .......ccciieiiiieiieieee e Monday, February 21, 2022
Spring Recess (Easter, April 17) ............... Monday, March 21 through Friday, March 25, 2022
MEMOITAI DAY ...t Monday May 30, 2022

Calendar
Months

August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

First Quarter:

Second Quarter:
Third Quarter:
Fourth Quarter:

Reference:

First Read:

DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE IN SESSION

Student Days Student Days  Holidays
Attended School Months Attended Legal Local
12 August 16 - September 10 19 1 0
21 September 13 - October 8 20 0 0
21 October 11 - November 5 19 0 1
15 November 8 - December 3 14 2 3
12 December 6 - January 14 19 3 8
20 January 18 - February 11 19 1 0
18 February 15 - March 11 18 2 0
18 March 14 - April 8 15 0 5
20 April 11 - May 6 19 0 1
21 May 9 - June 2 18 1 0
2 180 10 18
180
QUARTERS
Weeks Taught Days Taught
August 16, 2021 - October 15, 2021 9 44
October 18, 2021 - December 16, 2021 8 37
January 3, 2022 - March 18, 2022 11 52
March 28, 2022 - June 2, 2022 10 47
38 180

Education Code Sections 37201, 37220-37223
5/11/2021

*Beginning 2021/22, The Fall Staff Development Day will be held on the first weekday following Halloween
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